TOWN OF NEWINGTON, CT
TOP TWENTY FIVE TAXPAYERS - 2011 GRAND LIST

RANK
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TAXPAYER
CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER CO
NEWINGTON VF LLC
TLG NEWINGTON LLC
CENTRO GA TURNPIKE PLAZA LLC
NEWINGTON GROSS LLC
NEWINGTON-BERLIN RETAIL LLC
BALF
HAYES KAUFMAN NEWINGTON ASSOCIATES LLC
MANDELL PROPERTIES
TARGET
VOLVO AERO CONNECTICUT LLC
LOWES HOME CENTERS INC #623
FURNITURE EXECUTIVES NO 4 L P
RENO
EDAC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
HARTFORD HOSPITAL
NEWINGTON 2007 LLC
COMPUTER SCIENCE
APPLE SIX HOSPITALITY OWNERSHIP
UNITED TECHNOLOGIES
COHEN BOBS DISCOUNT
KOHLER
BERLIN NEWINGTON ASSOCIATES LLC
GRISWOLD HILLS OF NEWINGTON LTD PARTNE
SPX CORP
TOTAL ASSESSMENT FOR TOP 25 TAXPAYERS
PERCENT OF TOTAL GRAND LIST

DESCRIPTION
UTILITY
WALMART
STOP& SHOP & BOBS

PRICE CHOPPER & DICKS

STEW LEONARDS

LA FITTNESS/SAMS
MANUFACTURING
STOP & SHOP CVS
PRINTING

TARGET
MANUFACTURING
LOWES

RAYMOUR & FLANIGAN
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
APTS & LABORATORY
MANUFACTURING
COMPUTER LEASING
COURTYARD MARRIOTT
MANUFACTURING
APARTMENTS/RETAIL
MANUFACTURING
MODELL & TGIF
APARTMENTS
MANUFACTURING

GROSS

$36,741,100
$19,941,215
$18,957,169
$18,868,220
$18,806,249
$16,315,933
$13,158,290
$12,949,237
$12,707,267
$12,075,040
$12,012,070
$11,386,060
$10,901,331
$10,456,538
$10,288,229
$9,273,973
$8,226,321
$7,497,440
$7,385,893
$7,383,580
$7,182,340
$7,177,690
$6,694,541
$6,668,424
$6,477,310
$309,531,460
12.1%

TOP 25 TOTAL TAXES PAID

$9,292,134




